PARTICIPATING MEMBER LIBRARIES Technology Made Easy!

GENESEE COUNTY

Richmond Memorial
Haxton Memorial
Corfu Public
Byron-Bergen Public
Hollwedel Memorial
Woodward Memorial

585-343-9550
585-948-9900
585-599-3321
585-494-1120
585-584-8843
585-768-8300

NIAGARA COUNTY

Niagara Falls Public
LaSalle Branch (Nia. Falls)
North Tonawanda Public
Lockport Public
Sanborn-Pekin Free
Royalton Hartland
Barker Public
Youngstown Free
Newfane Public
Ransomville Free
Wilson Community
Lewiston Public

716-286-4894
716-283-8309
716-693-4132
716-433-5935
716-731-9933
716-735-3281
716-795-3344
716-745-3555
716-778-9344
716-791-4073
716-751-6070
716-754-4720

ORLEANS COUNTY

Hoag Library

Yates Community
Community Free (Holley)
Lee-Whedon Memorial

585-589-4246
585-765-9041
585-638-6987
585-798-3430

NIOGA
A obile Tech

www.NiogaMobile.Tech

The Nioga Mobile Tech van is on the road
at sites throughout Niagara, Orleans, and
Genesee Counties. We provide computer
training, job information, laptops and
Internet access.

Digital Literacy has shifted from simply
providing access to computers and the
Internet to actually explaining how devices
work. Now, more than ever, people of all
ages are finding they need to continue to
learn and upgrade their technology skills.

Nioga Mobile Tech can help!

Call your library for
class dates and times.

NIOGA

Library System

Hinowledge Within Reach

The Nioga Library System, sponsor of
Mobile Tech, continues to fund this valuable
outreach program to our libraries and partners.
We are the only continuously operating mobile
unit in New York State.

Computer &
Technology
Classes
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NIOGA

N Jobile Tech
libraries lead the Way!

Technology classes for
you at no charge - at your
library!

www.NiogaMobile.Tech

Sponaored by the Nioga 1library System



COMPUTERTRAINING - JOB
INFORMATION - COMPUTER ACCESS

Increase your knowledge, skills, and use of
computers, the Internet, and software pro-
grams at one of our hands-on classes at your
library! There is no charge for classes with
Nioga Mobile Tech — view the schedule at
your library or at www.niogamobile.tech.

Our class list includes:

* Computer Basics

e [nternet Basics

e Email —Start to Finish

* Microsoft Excel

e Facebook

* Flashdrives & File Management

* Gaga for Google: Cut, Copy, Paste
e Introduction to LinkedIn

e Skills for Job Seekers

e ManageYour Digital Life

e PowerPoint Basics

e Publisher Basics

e Windows 10

e Microsoft Word Basics: Cut, Copy, Paste

AND we have online and on-demand
classes at Youtube.com/niogamobile.

libraries lead the way! Call Your Library NOW

The Nioga Mobile Tech van travels to member
libraries and partner agencies to teach. You can
come to your own library and learn in a stress-
free environment. Our members like this be-
cause we work together to best serve the public.
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Nioga Mobile Tech Brings You:

COMPUTER LAB: A van with 10 laptop comput-
ers, portable broadband Internet, and a trainer
who travels from place to place within our three
counties using existing meeting rooms as digital
literacy labs.

PROGRAMS: Instructional classes and work-
shops by Nioga Mobile Tech trainers bring you
“up to speed”. We also participate at local job
fairs, festivals, and community events. Nioga
Tech workshops at locations throughout
Niagara, Orleans and Genesee counties are
provided at no charge.

PARTNERS: Our partners are the 22 Nioga mem-

ber libraries, human services agencies within our
three counties, local colleges, and universities.

to Get Started!

NIOGA
N\ fobile Tech

We have helped thousands of residents
of all ages to learn how to use technology.

We understand that it can be
intimidating, so we have Sara, our
E-mobile Trainer, to make it a fun and
educational experience.

librarians can boot
aessions for you!
Get answers for your
technology questions!





